University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 214021204008

2 214020101042

3 214020121009

4 214027171010

5 = 214020114044

6 214020132003

7 214037185031

8 214027175005

9 214012202005

10 214016195021

11 214024225076

12 214020161014

13 214020136092

14 214020114065

15 214034212008

16 214020115039

17 214020114097

18 214016195040

19 214024225028

20 214020118026

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21MATH1097492

21MATH1078247

21MATH1110507

21MATH1092712

21MATH1015003

21MATH1048636

21MATH1120285

21MATH1147636

21MATH1048886

21MATH1095576

21MATH1096308

21MATH1042210

21MATH1142251

21MATH1003418

21MATH1136698

21MATH1024726

21MATH1011600

21MATH1065214

21MATH1057494

21MATH1077501

Name

ARUNIMA
KALITA

MADHUR
ARORA

ANJU

ABHISHEK
SINGH

NAMIKA
MANGLA

ABHILASH
AJAY

SHANKAR
TIWARI

AJAY KUMAR

PANDEY

HIMANI

ISHA GOEL

NIRMAL

PATHAK

ANMOL
DAWAR

VAIBHAV
SONI

RIYA DAS

MILI
MANKOTIA

MANISHA
SHARMA

SWATI
SHAKYA

SAKSHI

CHARCHIT

KHANDELWAL

GARIMA
TRIPATHI

Final
Alloted Entrance
Department/College Marks
Hindu College 103
Hindu College 99
Miranda House 86
Ramjas College 85
Ramjas College 83
Ramjas College 83
Sri Venkateswara 82
College
Sri Venkateswara 81
College
Sri Venkateswara 79
College
Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 79
Khalsa College
Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 79
Khalsa College
Acharya Narendra 77
Dev College
Zakir Husain Delhi 77
College
Maitreyi College 77
P.G.D.A.V. College 76
Dyal Singh College 76
Janki Devi Memorial 76
College
Zakir Husain Delhi 76
College
Zakir Husain Delhi 76
College
P.G.D.A.V. College 76

Combined

Rank

14

18

31

32

34

34

35

36

38

38

38

40

40

40

41

41

41

41

41

41

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
80.70

91.78

82.41

72.15

88.96

79.86

73.10

78.27

86.30

86.30

66.47

86.91

74.30

85.24

80.03

79.98

79.90

74.66

68.21

Choice

12

11

10

13

07-12-2021
11:25:07

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 214020119077
2 214020134064
3 214024225025
4 214020139052
5 214024225094
6 214020131066
7 214027174027
8 214020132108
9 214020120032
10 214024224036
11 214020115042

Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021

Form No.

21MATH1087232

21MATH1100700

21MATH1071971

21MATH1105835

21MATH1101200

21MATH1032506

21MATH1074507

21MATH1076225

21MATH1098952

21MATH1067266

21MATH1024018

Name

SARITA

YUVRAJ

BHAVESH
KUMAR

ROHIT
KUMAR

RAJVEER
SINGH
YADAV

BANTI
KUMAR

ARUN
KUMAR
RATHOUR
RAVI
KUMAR

KOMAL

GURJOT
KAUR

MOHINI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted

Department/College

Ramijas College

Kirori Mal College

Zakir Husain Delhi
College

Sri Venkateswara
College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Dyal Singh College

Deshbandhu College

Zakir Husain Delhi
College

Indraprastha College

for Women

Indraprastha College

for Women

Maitreyi College

Final
Entrance
Marks

69

69

68

67

67

66

66

66

Combined
Rank

48

48

49

50

50

51

51

51

51

51

51

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

92.84

77.28

82.63

84.05

55.70

83.31

75.47

67.94

62.79

60.81

58.59

07-12-2021
11:25:07

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

8 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

11 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

11 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

13 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 214024225067
2 214020136022
3 214020136064
4 214020122081
5 214020153027
6 214024225026
7 214020132102
8 214011194014
9 214021204024
10 214026231037
11 214020114082
12 214021206032

Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021

Form No.

21MATH1096141

21MATH1132105

21MATH1127199

21MATH1130381

21MATH1131750

21MATH1028692

21MATH1043903

21MATH1029333

21MATH1093898

21MATH1058986

21MATH1003210

21MATH1021626

Name

MOHIT
TANWAR

ANURAG
SINGH

PANKA
KUMAR

SARITA
SAGAR

DEEPAK
KUMAR

BHOOPENDRA
KUMAR
BAIRWA

RAJAN SINGH

SHRIYA

RUPASHREE
DAS

BARNALI
BISWAS

SHIVANI
SINGH

ARUNDHATI
MANDAL

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Alloted

Department/College

Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Deshbandhu College

Zakir Husain Delhi

College

Miranda House

Lady Shri Ram College

for Women

Indraprastha College

for Women

Janki Devi Memorial

College

Maitreyi College

Final
Entrance
Marks

66

49

49

48

48

48

47

43

43

42

42

42

Combined
Rank

51

68

68

69

69

69

70

74

74

75

75

75

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

70.14

70.09

0.00

76.38

71.11

69.83

82.51

82.28

0.00

78.00

75.48

0.00

Choice

10

10

19

07-12-2021
11:25:07

Category

Filled by

Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 214024225053

2 214031211024

3 214024225092

4 214020131036

5 214035213005

6 214020153037

7 214020115086

8 214020153098

Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021

Form No.

21MATH1096569

21MATH1011130

21MATH1107550

21MATH1032724

21MATH1051308

21MATH1133488

21MATH1038981

21MATH1135305

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Name Department/College
KARTIKEY Ramjas College
MEENA
SAPNA Hans Raj College
TOPPO
RAHUL Hans Raj College
KUMAR
SATTAAN
ABHISHEK Sri Venkateswara
MEENA College
AHMAD Zakir Husain Delhi
HUSSAIN College
ISHRAT Lady Shri Ram College
BATUL for Women
SUDIPTA Indraprastha College
BARUA for Women
STANZIN Janki Devi Memorial
SKALZANG College

Final

Entrance

Marks

36

35

35

34

33

31

30

30

Combined

Rank

81

82

82

83

84

86

87

87

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

62.00

74.78

0.00

65.08

75.05

81.70

81.47

9.00

Choice

14

16

07-12-2021
11:25:07

Category
Filled by
Candidate
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 4 of 11



07-12-2021
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021 11:25:07

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 214020134060 21MATH1087944  VASU Dyal Singh College 72 45 73.79 2 EWS

POPLY

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 21MATH1051332
2 21MATH1095354
3 21MATH1094236
4 21MATH1054726
5 21MATH1117573
6 21MATH1058625
7 21MATH1068102
8 21MATH1122024
9 21MATH1053285
10 21MATH1086196
11 21MATH1000960
12 21MATH1024957
13 21MATH1051601
14 21MATH1104291
15 21MATH1043595
16 21MATH1110948

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name
ANSHIKA
KISHORE

SRIVASTAVA
MOHAMMAD

VANSHIKA
JADON

SALONI TYAGI

KAUSTUV
KISHORE

AKSHAY GUPTA

MUSKAAN

MALHOTRA

DEVANSHI
GUPTA

BHAWNA
TARKAR

NIKITA
AGARWAL

RAJ ROSHAN
MISHRA

PRAKHAR
SHANDILYA

JYOTI DHAMA

GAURAV

NEHA

NIKHIL KUMAR
SHARMA

University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Miranda House

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur
Khalsa College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur
Khalsa College

Indraprastha College for
Women

Dyal Singh College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Acharya Narendra Dev
College
Janki Devi Memorial College
P.G.D.A.V. College

Janki Devi Memorial College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

91.66

91.66

90.38

90.38

90.25

90.25

90.11

89.99

89.86

89.73

89.48

89.48

89.34

89.34

89.22

89.22

Choice

10

13

10

10

10

13

07-12-2021
11:25:07

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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07-12-2021
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021 11:25:07

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 21MATH1010920 RIYA MAVI Hans Raj College 87.29 3 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

2 21MATH1103266 MANISH RAJ Ramjas College 87.17 3 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

3 21MATH1124085 NAVAB Kirori Mal College 86.91 3 OBC Non-Creamy
SHARIF layer

4 21MATH1061245 VANDANA Lady Shri Ram College for 86.78 4 OBC Non-Creamy
Women layer

5 21MATH1113701 HARSHITA Sri Venkateswara College 86.78 5 OBC Non-Creamy
FOGAT layer

6 21MATH1047927 KSHAMA Kirori Mal College 86.65 4 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

7 21MATH1013686 MONISHA Indraprastha College for 86.53 9 OBC Non-Creamy
PAL Women layer

8 21MATH1019042 NEHA Janki Devi Memorial College 86.14 9 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

9 21MATH1022715 NISHU Maitreyi College 85.36 8 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

10 21MATH1075956 MANISHA Dyal Singh College 85.36 11 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

11 21MATH1017818 ADITI GUPTA Zakir Husain Delhi College 85.24 16 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

12 21MATH1045599 NITIN Zakir Husain Delhi College 85.24 4 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 21MATH1078806
2 21MATH1032126
3 21MATH1024646
4 21MATH1052106

Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

POOJA

HIMANSHU

SHIVANI
GOHANIA

SAMEER
BAMANIER

Alloted
Department/College

Miranda House

Sri Venkateswara College

Lady Shri Ram College for
Women

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

83.82

83.31

80.49

80.36

Choice

07-12-2021

11:25:07

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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07-12-2021
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021 11:25:07

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Category

Alloted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 21MATH1136435 PRITHWI RA) Hans Raj College 78.95 2 ST
2 21MATH1146358 L PARAMESH Ramjas College 77.61 3 ST
3 21MATH1020817 SA DZOKOU Kirori Mal College 75.09 3 ST

DEBBARMA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
1 21MATH1052030 NISHA Ramjas College 89.73 5
2 21MATH1024042 AKSHITA Deshbandhu College 87.02 14

PANDEY

07-12-2021
11:25:07

Category
Filled by
Candidate
EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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